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Godin, Curtis
Godin, Curtis
Wilson, Damani
Luke, Rayshon
Fields, Shay
McGrew, Sean
McGrew, Sean
Thomas, Max
Williams, Isaiah
McGrew, Sean
Harris, Jeremiah
Jackson, Damani

Cowan, Joe

Jacobs, Jeff
Resong, Paul
Jacobs, Jeff
Cowan, Joe

Riley, Keyon
Jacobs, Jeff
Smith, Jaden
0'Bannon, Camryn
Mitchell, Mason

Burkhardt, Andrew
Herold, Peter
Grover, Anthony
Burkhardt, Andrew
Martinez, Danny
Martinez, Danny
Burkhardt, Andrew
Corcoran, Colby
Martinez, Carlos
Decker, Luke

Barkley, Sum
Barkley, Sum
Kimble, Kyle
Barkley, Sum
Kimble, Kyle
Sandoval, Kyle
Rupp, Ethan
Ojeda, Christian
Leitler, Sean
Tinsley, Austin

Ser

400m

SIB

10.49
10.40w
10.67
10.67
10.71
10.73
10.75
10.76
10.77
10.79
10.79
10.79

47.9h
48.2h
48.54
48.83
48.86
48.88
48.93
48.96
48.98
49.02

4:10.80
4:11.20
4:11.86
4:12.32
4:13.80
4:13.91
4:14.33
4:15.11
4:15.35
4:15.36

14.38
14.40
14.57
14.67
14.72
14.76
14.82
14.99
15.00
15.02

Fin-14
Pre - 14
Fin-10
Pre-19
Pre - 14
Pre-15
Fin-14
Fin - 21
Pre - 14
Pre - 14
Pre-15
Fin-21

Fin- 03
Fin-03
Fin-15
Pre - 02
Pre - 02
Fin-16
Fin - 02
Fin - 21
Fin - 21
Fin-15

Fin-16
Fin-19
Fin-19
Fin-15
Fin-12
Fin- 11
Pre-16
Fin-17
Fin-10
Fin-11

Pre- 11
Fin-11
Fin-19
Fin-10
Fin-18
Fin-17
Fin-19
Fin-18
Fin - 01
Pre - 14

Boys
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Godin, Curtis
Godin, Curtis
Stephens, Kelley
Bowman, Colby
Wilson, Damani
Thomas, Max
Pettis, Dante
Riley, Keyon
Slater, Matt
Pettis, Dante

VanDorpe, Sam
Gallardo, Luis
VanDorpe, Sam
Gallardo, Luis
Wacker, John
Hall, Dalton
Lloyd, Demetrius
Guadagnini, Frank
Decker, Luke
Robie, Peter

Burkhardt, Andrew
Herold, Peter
Grover, Anthony
Martinez, Danny
Martinez, Danny
Burkhardt, Andrew
Smith, Myles
Smith, Myles
Grover, Anthony
de la Torre, Diego

Hennesay, Blake
Barkley, Sum
Hennesay, Blake
Hennesay, Blake
Barkley, Sum
Ward, lan
Barkley, Sum
Martin, Jimmy
Hammond, Corey
Willis, Matt

Ser
MD
M
MD
Ser

21.19
21.29
21.44
n41
21.64
21.67
21.83
21.84
21.85
21.86

1:53.15
1:54.09
1:54.12
1:55.49
1:55.63
1:55.68
1:55.72
1:55.78
1:55.79
1:55.94

9:01.62
9:07.99
9:10.53
9:11.56
9:16.13
9:17.19
9:18.42
9:21.32
9:27.85
9:28.21

31.72
37.89
37.98
38.06
38.09
38.11
38.29
38.44
38.48
38.59

Pre -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Pre -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -

Fin -
Fin -
Pre -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Pre -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
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Boys

4 x100m 4 x 400m
SIB 41.67 18 1 Ser 3:18.48
SJB 41.90 14 2 oL 3:18.87
oL 42.04 09 3 M 3:19.27
MD 42.09 08 4 SJB 3:19.47
SIB 42.09 16 5 MD 3:20.41
Ser 42.12 09 6 SJB 3:20.44
Ser 42.15 21 7 MD 3:20.56
MD 42.20 09 8 oL 3:20.86
Ser 42.25 17 9 MD 3:20.96
Ser 42.30 03 10 M 3:21.00
Ser 42.30 08
Long Jump Triple Jump
Pettis, Dante IS 23'07" 13 1 Hawkins, Myles oL 48'00"
Smith, James SJB 22'08.75" 19 2 Hawkins, Myles oL 46'03.5"
0'Bannon, Camryn SJB 22'08" 21 3 Hawkins, Myles oL 45'09"
Valencia, Mario MD 22'07.25" 03 4 0'Bunnon, Camryn SJB 45'08"
Pettis, Dante JS 22'06.75" 14 5 Seals, Chris BA 45'06.5"
Hawkins, Myles oL 22'04.5" 13 6 Finnie, Ryan MD 45'06.25"
Hawkins, Myles oL 22'03.75" 14 7 Cape, Kevin SIB 45'02"
Ruotolo, Titan MD 22'02" 19 8 Ruotolo, Titan MD 45'00.75"
Jefferson, Eliijah IS 22'01" 18 9 Valencia, Mario MD 45'00"
Harris, Jeremiah oL 22'00.5" 14 10 Smith, James SJB 4"
High Jump Pole Vault
Hahn, Mason oL 6'10" 10 1 Cook, Scott MD 16'01"
Steed, Harrison JS 6'10" 08 2 Curry, Parker SM 16'00"
Steed, Harrison JS 6'06" 10 2 Woepse, Michael MD 16'00"
Johnson, Matt SM 6'06" 01 4 Rovzar, Michael MD 15'09"
Lunnen, Jim SM 6'06" 00 5 Woepse, Gregory MD 15'07"
Alcala, Victor SJB 6'06" 00 6 Luke, Pat SM 15'06"
Lawrence, Mike Ser 6'06" 04 7 6 tied 15'03"
Beal, Miles SJB 6'06" 08
Steed, Harrison JS 6'06" 09
5 tied 6'04"
Shot Put Discus
Katnik, Matt SJB 72'03" 15 1 McMorris, Malik MD 182'04"
Katnik, Matt SJB 64'10.5" 14 2 Nikalus, Troy Ser 177'06"
Einck, Connor Ser 58'10.25" 12 3 Ayles, Blake oL 176'11"
Katnik, Matt SJB 58'02.5" 13 4 Wattenberg, Luke IS 172'10"
McMorris, Malik MD 57'08.5" 13 5 McMorris, Malik MD 169'02"
McMorris, Malik MD 56'09.75" 15 6 Wattenberg, Luke IS 168'02"
McMorris, Malik MD 56'06.5" 14 7 Valdes, Carlo MD 165'01"
Brown, Tommy MD 54'11.75" 17 8 Slinkard, Dustin SM 164'06'
Brown, Tommy MD 54'09" 18 9 Ayles, Blake oL 163'11"
Justice, Matt SM 54'04" 00 10 Tombol, Zack Ser 163'09"
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Merritt, Nikki
Merritt, Nikki
Obinma, Becky
Godin, Kelly
Godin, Kelly
Trevisan, Gia
Green, Tessa
Obinma, Becky
Green, Tessa
Green, Tessa

Radan, Tara
Radan, Tara
Drysch, Lauren
Kalmbach, Emily
Blakely, Adriana
Memoly, Lauren
Drysch, Lauren
Radan, Tara
Drysch, Lauren
Gilbert, Alex

Delaney, Katherine
Kent, Ava

Delaney, Katherine
Jeanneret, Georgia
Saeger, Kendall
Constantini, Samantha
Saeger, Kendall
Buckley, Shelby
Adams, Jacquie
Meyer, Nicole

Merritt, Nikki
Merritt, Nikki

Collins, Lauren
Gunderman, Ashleigh
Merritt, Nikki

Collins, Kelly

Collins, Lauren
Radan, Emma
Merritt, Nikki

Collins, Lauren

MD

11.82
11.93
11.95
11.99
12.06
12.12
12.15
12.17
12.19
12.20

55.35
56.78
56.83
56.89
56.92
56.99
51.07
51.18
51.35
51.36

4:52.44
4:56.07
4:57.22
4:58.40
4:59.71
5:01.41
5:02.26
5:02.64
5:03.27
5:03.32

14.05
13.97w
14.43
14.50
14.51
14.55
14.57
14.57
14.59
14.61

Pre-18

Fin -
Fin -

18
16

Pre-18

Fin -
Fin -
Fin -

18
11
19

Pre-16
Pre-18

Fin -

Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Pre -
Fin -

18

13
14
16
02
06
19

Pre-16

Pre -
Pre -
Fin -

Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -

Fin -

14
17
13

11
11
08
21
21
05
19
05
10
21

18

Pre-18

Fin -
Fin -
Pre -
Fin -
Pre -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -

05
05
17
07
04
14
17
03

Girls
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Radan, Tara
Godin, Kelly
Green, Tessa
Green, Tessa
Obinma, Becky
Trevisan, Gia
Radan, Tara
Drysch, Lauren
Drysch, Lauren
Radan, Tara

Rambo, Ashlyn
Delaney, Katherine
Rambo, Ashlyn
Delaney, Katherine
Bradley, McKenna
Constantini, Samantha
Duralde, Kennedy
George, Gwyn

Adams, Jacquie
George, Gwyn

Foster, Staci
Mann, Lori

Mann, Lori
Saeger, Kendall
Tabrizi, Nadia
Buckley, Shelby
Marquardt, Jessica
Mumaugh, Jessica
Vigeland, Tait
Kent, Ava

Merritt, Nikki
Merritt, Nikki
Merritt, Nikki
Merritt, Nikki
Radan, Emma
Hilley, Caroline
Collins, Kelly
Radan, Emma
Hilley, Caroline
Merritt, Nikki

Ros

M

Ros
oL
M
MD
oL

24.80
24.83
24.89
24.89
2492
24.94
2496
24.96
25.00
25.06

2:10.51
2:12.86
2:13.51
2:13.88
2:14.14
2:.14.24
2:14.98
2:15.40
2:15.51
2:16.10

10:57.99
11:00.25
11:03.34
11:05.90
11:07.51
11:10.21
11:13.79
11:14.72
11:14.89
11:14.93

42.23
43.47
43.81
43.82
44.49
44.60
44.78
44.80
44.86
44.88

Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Pre -
Fin -
Pre -
Fin -

Fin -
Pre -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -

Pre-18

Fin -
Pre -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Fin -
Pre -
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M
M
MD
M
MD
MD
MD
MD
M
MD

Merritt, Kaitlyn
Merritt, Kaitlyn
Merritt, Kaitlyn
Caskey, McKenna
Caskey, McKenna
Merritt, Kaitlyn
Gerardo, Erin
Woespe, Elizabeth
Jamerson, Megan
Thomas, Kate
Caskey, McKenna

Dawkins, Kat
Dawkins, Kat
Chiaramonte, Sarah
Memoly, Lauren
Hartwell, Sophia
Chiaramonte, Sarah
McDonald, Jade
Voisinet, Ashley
Ruotolo, Dominque
Valencia, Emma

Barber, Sarah
Tuinuknafe, Rebel
Miki-han, Kav ilani
Barber, Sarah
Regan, Robin
Balderas, Sarah
Tuinukuafe, Rebel
Barber, Sarah

Uipi, Brianna
Balderas, Sarah

4 x 100m

Pole Vault

M
M
M
MD
MD
M
M
MD
M
M
MD
Long Jump

SJ
SJ
MD
M
oL
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Shot Put

SJ

oL
MD
SJ

MD
BA
Ros
SJ

oL
BA

47.19
47.28
47.41
47.64
41.79
48.08
48.11
48.13
48.15
48.30

13'06"
13'06"
13'02"
13'00"
12'08"
12'06"
12'06"
12'02"
12'02"
12'02"
12'02"

19'00"
18'11.5"
18'07.5"

18'06.25"
18'06"
18'05.75"
18'03.75"
18'03.5"
18'01"
18'00"

40'09"
40'08"
40'07"
40'05"
39'01"
38'm"
38'10"
38'07"
37'10.75"
37'08"

02

05
21

04
03
04
19
03
16
03

Girls
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MD
M
MD
MD
MD
M
M
oL
MD
MD

Hartwell, Sophia
McDonald, Jade
Weeks, Elizabeth
Ruotolo, Dominique
Ruotolo, Dominique
Voisinet, Ashley
Moss, Jazmin
Valencia, Emma
Coley, Kyra
Ruotolo, Dominque

Collins, Lauren
Collins, Lauren
Collins, Lauren
Collins, Lauren
Mahony, Kathleen
Giebelhaus, Annie
Giebelhaus, Annie
Saline, Taylor
Pederson, Julia
Mahony, Kathleen
Giebelhaus, Annie

Barber, Sarah
Caskey, Kara
Crum, Emily
Roth, Jamie
Tuinuknafe, Rebel
0, Emily
Barber, Sarah
Uipi, Brianna
Caskey, Kara
Uipi, Brianna
Roth, Jamie

4 x 400m
3:50.13
3:51.74
3:54.55
3:55.95
3:57.01
3:57.89
3:57.96
3:58.13
3:58.63
3:59.04
Triple Jump
oL 39'02.5"
MD 38'01"
M 38'00.25"
MD 37'03.75"
MD 37'03.75"
MD 37'03"
MD 37'01.5"
MD 36'11"
MD 36'07.75"
MD 36'06"
High Jump
M 5'08.5"
SM 5'06.5"
M 5'06"
SM 5'06"
Ros 5'06"
oL 5'05"
oL 5'05"
oL 5'05"
M 5'04"
Ros 5'04"
oL 5'04"
Discus
S 152'00"
MD 17"
MD 118'01"
MD 120'00"
oL 121"
oL 122'01"
S) 123'00"
oL 125'03"
MD 126'06"
oL 126'11"
MD 128'04"

14
17
12
13
10
16
12
10
02
11

16

05
03
04
02
02
10
08
13
02
04
11

05
11
14
05
21
18
04
15

16
06



